
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, REGIONAL OFFICE, JAMMU
SALARY FOR THE MONTH OF AUG. - 2018

oz
a

[.,
<x'ao NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE DESIGNAIION OF

THE EMPLOYEE GROSS SALARY

1 1.781]. s t'1. S. SAMt]ANNA D.C. 120589
2 31986 SH. DIGGRAJ MEENA A.C. 1t7L65
3 4886s SH. DAKESHWER PRASAD PATEL A.C, L7L430
4 33683 SH.NIRMAL KUMAR s.o. 68480
5 35 168 SH.KULDEEP SHARMA A.S,O. 9331s
6 33 350 SH, R.K.VASHISHTHA A.S.O, 80769
7 3s 296 SH.LALIT SHARMA A.S,O. 68480
8 3s302 SH.VED PARKASI-] A.S.O. 68480
9 3458t3 SH.R.C. SHARMA A.S.O. 78L44

10 34316 SIJ. VINOD KTJMAR A.S,O. 76218
1,L 35322 SH. RA.JLJ A..S.O. 6s886
12 353 18 SIJ. KISHORE KUMAR SHARMA STENO GR.I 90609
13 3531 2 SMT.RAJNI BALA STENO GR.I 80769
14 342-44 SII. IJAI]I] RAM SSA s3094
:15 3.1430 SH, RAN.J IT SI NGH MAN I]AS SSA 50]-42
16 3531/ SI.].ttA]ESH KUMAR SSA 50L42
17 35182 SMT. SHEETAL SSA 45345
18 35310 SH. PARSHOTAM LAL SUB STAFF 49404
19 343 15 SH. RATTAN LAL SUB STAFF 46598
?_o 34279 SH. DEEP KUMAR SUB STAFF 43746
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NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE DESIGNATION OF
THE EMPLOYEE GROSS SALARY

1 17U11 sH. S. SAMt]ANNA D.C, 120589
2 31986 SH. DIGGRAJ MEENA A.C. 1r7L65
3 4886s SH. DAKESHWER PRASAD PATEL A,C" L7L430
4 33683 SH.NIRMAL KUMAR s.o. 68480
5 3s 168 SH.KULDEEP SHARMA A.S.O. 9331s
6 33350 SH. R.K.VASHISHTHA A.S.O. 80769
7 3s 296 SH.LALIT SHARMA A.S.O. 68480
B 3s302 SH.VED PARKASIl A.S.O, 68480
9 34s8t3 SH.R.C. SHARMA A.S.O. 78L44

10 34376 SH. VINOD KTJMAR A.S,O. 762L8
1,L 35322 SH, RAJLJ A"S.O, 6s886
12 353 18 SH. KISHORE KUMAR SHARMA STENO GR.I 90609
13 353 12 SMT.RA.JNI BALA STENO GR.I 80769
L4 34?_44 SI]. BABI,I RAM SSA 53094
:15 334 30 SI1. RAN.J IT SI NGH MAN IJAS SSA 50L42
16 3531/ SI'].I{AJESH KT]MAR SSA 50L42
17 3:t 1U2 SMT. SHEETAL SSA 45345
18 35310 SH. PARSHOTAM LAL SUB STAFF 49404
19 34315 SH. RATTAN LAL SUB STAFF 46698
?_0 34279 SH. DEEP KUMAR SUB STAFF 43746
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